
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    10:35

1 1339 Isidoro Leon SanchezAtletismo Saturno 21/02/1974M253 89 15:06 1
2 1337 Higinio Gallego PavonAtletismo Saturno 12/12/1979CR4328 87 15:16 2
3 186 Jose Miguel Medina PiquerasAtletismo Albacete 16/06/1980AB1651 25 15:22 3
4 1371 Juan Jose Cruz Gonzalez (f)Velociraptor MP Twinner 18/05/1972GU934 112 15:23
5 94 Jesus Pedraza ArgumañezAtletismo Manchego 27/06/1975TO4211 9 15:24 4
6 1285 Benito Iván Rojo Del PradoTrainingRey - Rey 15/10/1979TO5032 81 15:27 5
7 1336 Juan Francisco Fernandez RubioAtletismo Saturno 03/11/1976TO3643 86 15:30 6
8 1278 Francisco Javier Corroto BarrosoTrainingRey - Rey 29/06/1981TO4250 74 15:32 7
9 1343 Alberto Fernandez GilC Dental Seoane Pampín 01/07/1979CU1859 93 15:32 8

10 1358 José Gonzalez Cuenca (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 08/06/1977AB1922 107 15:33
11 1351 Diego Lopez HerrerosCA Iner Decail 28/07/1973AB1848 101 15:34 9
12 1246 Gerardo Fonseca NietoAtletismo Seseña 22/10/1977TO3107 70 15:37 10
13 909 Javier Chozas Medina (f)SAN ILDEFONSO-BANCO MEDIOLANUM 24/12/1975TO4738 56 15:38
14 245 Carlos Andres Lucas CanteroAtletas Rodenses 31/01/1973AB1184 34 15:40 11
15 473 Pedro Antonio Santos-olmo Atletismo Criptana 12/06/1980CR1779 42 15:42 12
16 98 Miguel Ángel Rodríguez SevillaAtletismo Manchego 21/05/1977TO4660 13 15:45 13
17 99 Sergio De Torres MartinezAtletismo Manchego 18/07/1980TO4953 14 15:47 14
18 93 Isidoro Moreno GutierrezAtletismo Manchego 22/05/1973TO4575 8 15:50 15
20 910 Cesar García  Gómez (f)SAN ILDEFONSO-BANCO MEDIOLANUM 18/02/1979TO5017 57 15:52
21 638 Jose Manuel Corbacho SotoAtmo. Tarancón 30/04/1976CU2007 45 15:53 16
22 1279 Jacob Falcón De La SagraTrainingRey - Rey 16/04/1981TO5026 75 15:55 17
23 1372 Jose Maria Rosado Calvente (f)Velociraptor MP Twinner 01/01/1968GU971 113 15:58
24 1280 Pedro José González JiménezTrainingRey - Rey 12/10/1977TO5027 76 16:01 18
25 1342 David Cabeza JareñoC Dental Seoane Pampín 29/03/1977M4976 92 16:03 19
26 189 Cesar Payes ArcasAtletismo Albacete 08/12/1978AB1844 28 16:10 20
27 1354 Francisco Jose Sanchez MartinezCA Iner Decail 08/05/1975AB1875 104 16:10 21
28 1349 Agustin Herrero ColaCA Iner Decail 12/01/1981AB2039 99 16:11 22
29 92 Carlos Martin Perez (f)Atletismo Manchego 14/02/1976TO4966 7 16:13
30 642 Ignacio Hervias GrandeAtmo. Tarancón 22/03/1980CU1779 49 16:14 23
31 1284 Julio Rey De PazTrainingRey - Rey 13/09/1972TO2599 80 16:15 24
32 469 Carlos Enrique Gonzalez CastillejosAtletismo Criptana 12/07/1976CR4735 41 16:18 25
33 1348 Patricio Francisco Garcia JimenezCA Iner Decail 09/09/1981AB1838 98 16:19 26
34 643 Daniel Lopez LlorenteAtmo. Tarancón 10/12/1977M10255 50 16:20 27
35 1282 Francisco Macias DuarteTrainingRey - Rey 31/12/1980TO5025 78 16:23 28
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
36 180 Fernando Garcia MartinezAtletismo Albacete 15/11/1972AB1666 19 16:25 29
37 1333 Miguel Angel Clemente Nieto (f)Antorcha-Andújar 02/08/1969CR4657 83 16:29
38 188 Francisco Nuñez ChumillasAtletismo Albacete 21/05/1979AB1631 27 16:34 30
39 87 Jesus Miguel Barrajon CamaraAtletismo Manchego 15/01/1976CR4591 2 16:35 31
40 1341 Jose Javier Torres MartinezAtletismo Saturno 18/11/1972CR5054 91 16:42 32
41 185 Abelardo Martinez SanchezAtletismo Albacete 23/06/1964AB528 24 16:43 33
42 641 Raul Fernandez Puente (f)Atmo. Tarancón 25/12/1973M10254 48 16:45
43 1353 Jose Antonio Robles MedranoCA Iner Decail 14/10/1972AB1771 103 16:45 34
44 1352 Francisco Javier Robles MedranoCA Iner Decail 23/01/1977AB1896 102 16:46 35
45 88 Luis Bustamante Lopez (f)Atletismo Manchego 25/02/1969CR4100 3 16:47
46 247 Jose Roldan SanchezAtletas Rodenses 26/06/1975AB2040 36 16:51 36
47 959 Carlos Martin Noya (f)U.D. Talavera 12/08/1967TO4656 59 16:55
49 289 Francisco Manuel Ramirez GaitanoAtletisme Crevillent 18/06/1961AB1668 37 16:58 37
50 181 Manuel Garcia Piqueras (f)Atletismo Albacete 23/09/1974AB1833 20 16:59
52 1360 Pedro Milan Jimenez (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 02/08/1962AB1923 109 17:02
53 1334 Rafael Fonseca Nieto (f)Atletismo Bikila 31/05/1981TO3039 84 17:02
55 86 Miguel Antonio Adan Fuentes (f)Atletismo Manchego 12/05/1973TO3794 1 17:03
56 1345 Roman Morales SotoC Dental Seoane Pampín 12/08/1953M7493 95 17:04 38
57 1283 Juan Carlos Palomo Velez (f)TrainingRey - Rey 21/01/1971TO5030 79 17:04
58 1347 Jose Antonio Barberan Catalan (f)CA Iner Decail 02/04/1974AB1834 97 17:07
60 639 David De La Ossa MorenoAtmo. Tarancón 04/04/1976CU1968 46 17:09 39
61 474 Francisco Javier Torres BustamanteAtletismo Criptana 27/09/1973CR4763 43 17:11 40
62 190 Hector Julian Plaza BuedoAtletismo Albacete 04/01/1978AB1967 29 17:13 41
63 96 Jose Luis Peño LopezAtletismo Manchego 20/05/1972TO4601 11 17:16 42
64 244 Francisco Lozano VillodreAtletas Rodenses 15/03/1967AB1546 33 17:33 43
65 183 Juan Ignacio Lopez Lopez (f)Atletismo Albacete 11/07/1964AB1219 22 17:38
66 1359 Dimas Guardiola Rico (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 16/09/1970A8984 108 17:39
67 1340 (t) Antonio Saez MejiaAtletismo Saturno 06/06/1977CR4240 90 17:40 44
68 95 Pedro Jose Peñalver Rodriguez (f)Atletismo Manchego 15/06/1975TO5053 10 17:41
69 177 Juan Jose Alcaraz Rodenas (f)Atletismo Albacete 19/08/1960AB1437 16 17:42
70 647 Angel Torres De La CruzAtmo. Tarancón 13/03/1973M10256 54 17:43 45
71 1144 Cesar Minguez Sanchez (f)Atletismo Noves 03/11/1975TO4748 69 17:45
72 1338 (t) José María Giménez De Los Galanes González-mohinoAtletismo Saturno 29/06/1977CR4536 88 17:49 46
73 1281 Juan Carlos Hernández López (f)TrainingRey - Rey 10/09/1967TO5028 77 17:50
74 191 Manuel Poveda Serrano (f)Atletismo Albacete 30/07/1964AB926 30 17:53
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
75 1247 Pedro Ignacio Fraile PerezAtletismo Seseña 25/03/1976TO4938 71 18:00 47
77 243 Jose Angel Escobar FernandezAtletas Rodenses 26/06/1968AB1485 32 18:05 48
78 1015 Felix Exojo Sanchez-Cruzado (f)INDEPENDIENTE 24/10/1978tramite 61 18:07
80 1344 Jose Luis Hernandez RubioC Dental Seoane Pampín 30/06/1966M2795 94 18:13 49
81 637 Raul Cantarero De La Ossa (f)Atmo. Tarancón 03/08/1977CU1840 44 18:16
82 1248 Alberto Lozano Del OlmoAtletismo Seseña 27/07/1979TO4940 72 18:20 50
83 1361 Ruben Andres Verdu Domenech (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 12/05/1965A11465 110 18:23
85 1357 Jose Ferris Montesinos (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 31/10/1959A9580 106 18:29
86 90 Luis Martin Gomez Roman (f)Atletismo Manchego 09/01/1970TO5059 5 18:30
87 640 Pedro Jesús Dominguez Alcazar (f)Atmo. Tarancón 09/11/1969CU2009 47 18:34
88 179 Clmente Egido Guirado (f)Atletismo Albacete 26/12/1962AB1907 18 18:51

1109 (t) Ramon Gallego YelamosAt.San Pablo-Toledo 18/02/1979TO4926 66 NP
89 1356 Joaquin Alcaina Galvez (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 18/03/1974A8944 105 18:53
90 246 Francisco Ramos GomezAtletas Rodenses 13/01/1979CU1902 35 18:56 51

1286 Ángel Ruiz González (f)TrainingRey - Rey 08/01/1970TO5033 82 NP
648 Castor Zarceño GarcíaAtmo. Tarancón 01/12/1976CU2012 55 NP

91 1249 Jose Maria Navarro HernandoAtletismo Seseña 03/02/1970TO4942 73 18:57 52
92 1048 Miguel Angel Navarro Bonilla (f)Liberbank-CA Toledo 01/03/1957TO2732 62 19:02

911 Felix Javier Martin Del Cerro (f)SAN ILDEFONSO-BANCO MEDIOLANUM 18/03/1976TO3763 58 NP
1346 Fernando Seoane-pampin RubidoC Dental Seoane Pampín 02/11/1961M4972 96 NP

93 91 Vicente Lominchar Plaza (f)Atletismo Manchego 19/08/1965TO4955 6 19:40
94 1369 Marcelo Madrid Díaz (f)Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas 13/10/1952CR5040 111 20:06

1335 Francisco Javier Andrade Chacon (f)Atletismo Saturno 11/01/1975CR2081 85 NP
95 646 Valentin Simon Andujar (f)Atmo. Tarancón 29/08/1974CU1970 53 20:19

1107 Gustavo Delgado VillaAt.San Pablo-Toledo 11/01/1976TO4200 64 NP
182 Isaac Lopez Lopez (f)Atletismo Albacete 01/06/1975AB1517 21 NP

96 960 Tomas Monreal Brave (f)U.D. Talavera 24/11/1952TO4147 60 24:19
401 Jesús Ignacio Sanchez Santos (f)Fuente Santos Publy Sport 30/12/1974CR1422 38 NP
184 Joaquin Martin Martin (f)Atletismo Albacete 16/08/1963AB1620 23 NP

1106 Jorge Benito GutierrezAt.San Pablo-Toledo 10/06/1981TO2566 63 NP
645 Jose Antonio Sanchez Urbanos (f)Atmo. Tarancón 12/03/1980CU1780 52 NP

1143 Jose Luis Hernandez De La Fuente (f)Atletismo Noves 09/11/1972TO4752 68 NP
1110 Jose Luis Martin CerdeñoAt.San Pablo-Toledo 15/03/1966TO3410 67 NP
187 Jose Luis Medina Rubio (f)Atletismo Albacete 05/10/1979AB1997 26 NP
97 Juan Jose Pradas Haro (f)Atletismo Manchego 20/02/1976TO4810 12 NP
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
1108 Macario Reyes Delgado VillaAt.San Pablo-Toledo 10/11/1973TO4579 65 NP
414 Manuel Jimenez Ruiz De Elvira (f)Atletismo Membrilla 28/08/1967CR4271 39 NP

1350 Mariano Jimenez Madrigal (f)CA Iner Decail 07/10/1970AB1837 100 NP
101 Miguel Angel Villafranca Villanueva (f)Atletismo Manchego 29/09/1969TO3761 15 NP
178 Pedro Amores Marin (f)Atletismo Albacete 26/09/1969AB1508 17 NP
468 Pedro Gallego YugoAtletismo Criptana 09/08/1979CR4866 40 NP
89 Rafael Bustos Rodrigo (f)Atletismo Manchego 14/07/1979TO4714 4 NP

192 Rafael Roman Cano (f)Atletismo Albacete 03/03/1958AB533 31 NP
644 Santiago Martinez Garcia-blanco (f)Atmo. Tarancón 05/08/1966CU2011 51 NP
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    10:35

1 248 Maria Jose De Toro Saiz (f)Atletas Rodenses 11/11/1976AB1185 14 14:22
2 228 Mari Angeles Magan TalaveraAtletismo Albacete 16/06/1979AB1857 10 15:02 1
3 231 Laura Villar PalaciosAtletismo Albacete 29/12/1978AB1920 13 15:16 2
4 136 Maria Victoria Garcia Vaquero Garcia VaqueroAtletismo Manchego 17/01/1974TO5061 3 15:21 3
5 1065 Maria Del Carmen Llorena Prats (f)Liberbank-CA Toledo 16/03/1966TO4709 19 15:26
6 1252 Marina De Benito FemiaAtletismo Seseña 02/03/1979TO4936 20 15:32 4
7 138 Sonia Toribio BarreiroAtletismo Manchego 05/07/1976TO5005 5 15:43 5
8 135 Genma Fernandez PedrazaAtletismo Manchego 03/01/1973TO4631 2 15:45 6
9 981 Maria Lourdes Perez Gonzalez (f)U.D. Talavera 03/12/1970TO4657 18 15:48

10 137 Ana Belen Rubio GarciaAtletismo Manchego 11/05/1971TO4822 4 15:59 7
11 139 María Teresa Ucendo IniestaAtletismo Manchego 03/06/1979CR4889 6 16:03 8
12 227 Ana Isabel Iniesta MartinezAtletismo Albacete 27/03/1973AB1737 9 16:09 9
13 290 Manuela Gonzalez Reyes (f)Atletisme Crevillent 10/10/1964AB1669 15 16:18
14 140 Elvira Zarco MorataAtletismo Manchego 13/11/1976TO5054 7 16:21 10
16 230 Maria Dolores Sanchez LopezAtletismo Albacete 11/07/1964J5094 12 16:33 11
17 229 Alicia Sahuquillo MartinezAtletismo Albacete 08/01/1979AB1968 11 17:00 12
18 226 Carmen Blazquez BlazquezAtletismo Albacete 11/01/1975AB1975 8 17:01 13
19 1255 Cristina Martínez AlfagemeAtletismo Seseña 27/08/1978TO5062 23 17:28 14
20 1254 Maria Del Rocio Lozano ParraAtletismo Seseña 21/03/1973TO4963 22 17:35 15
21 133 Noelia Bustamante Lopez (f)Atletismo Manchego 12/01/1974TO4909 1 18:08
22 727 Mª Lourdes Sanchez AliaAtmo. Tarancón 25/06/1974CU1856 16 18:49 16

1362 Francisca Tarraga Tomas (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 05/07/1962A9581 25 DS
23 1253 Susana Díaz RodríguezAtletismo Seseña 11/10/1978TO5043 21 20:20 17

1373 Clara Azucena Paz Luna (f)Velociraptor MP Twinner 18/06/1976GU1973 27 NP
1355 Maria Otilia Martinez Gomez (f)CA Iner Decail 21/02/1975AB1979 24 NP
1370 Patricia Saez Sanchez (f)Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas 08/06/1974CR4567 26 NP
929 Teresa Escobar Ruiz (f)SAN ILDEFONSO-BANCO MEDIOLANUM 02/10/1956TO2297 17 NP
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    10:35

1 228 Mari Angeles Magan TalaveraAtletismo Albacete 16/06/1979AB1857 2 15:02 1º CLM F35
2 231 Laura Villar PalaciosAtletismo Albacete 29/12/1978AB1920 4 15:16 2º CLM F35
3 1252 Marina De Benito FemiaAtletismo Seseña 02/03/1979TO4936 5 15:32 3º CLM F35
4 139 María Teresa Ucendo IniestaAtletismo Manchego 03/06/1979CR4889 1 16:03
5 229 Alicia Sahuquillo MartinezAtletismo Albacete 08/01/1979AB1968 3 17:00
6 1255 Cristina Martínez AlfagemeAtletismo Seseña 27/08/1978TO5062 7 17:28
7 1253 Susana Díaz RodríguezAtletismo Seseña 11/10/1978TO5043 6 20:20

CROSS FEMENINO F35

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    10:35

1 248 Maria Jose De Toro SaizAtletas Rodenses 11/11/1976AB1185 8 14:22 1º CLM F40
2 136 Maria Victoria Garcia Vaquero Garcia VaqueroAtletismo Manchego 17/01/1974TO5061 3 15:21 2º CLM F40
3 138 Sonia Toribio BarreiroAtletismo Manchego 05/07/1976TO5005 4 15:43 3º CLM F40
4 135 Genma Fernandez PedrazaAtletismo Manchego 03/01/1973TO4631 2 15:45
5 227 Ana Isabel Iniesta MartinezAtletismo Albacete 27/03/1973AB1737 7 16:09
6 140 Elvira Zarco MorataAtletismo Manchego 13/11/1976TO5054 5 16:21
7 226 Carmen Blazquez BlazquezAtletismo Albacete 11/01/1975AB1975 6 17:01
8 1254 Maria Del Rocio Lozano ParraAtletismo Seseña 21/03/1973TO4963 10 17:35
9 133 Noelia Bustamante LopezAtletismo Manchego 12/01/1974TO4909 1 18:08

10 727 Mª Lourdes Sanchez AliaAtmo. Tarancón 25/06/1974CU1856 9 18:49
1373 Clara Azucena Paz LunaVelociraptor MP Twinner 18/06/1976GU1973 13 NP
1355 Maria Otilia Martinez GomezCA Iner Decail 21/02/1975AB1979 11 NP
1370 Patricia Saez SanchezInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 08/06/1974CR4567 12 NP

CROSS FEMENINO F40

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    10:35

1 981 Maria Lourdes Perez GonzalezU.D. Talavera 03/12/1970TO4657 2 15:48 1º CLM F45
2 137 Ana Belen Rubio GarciaAtletismo Manchego 11/05/1971TO4822 1 15:59 2º CLM F45
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    10:35

1 1065 Maria Del Carmen Llorena PratsLiberbank-CA Toledo 16/03/1966TO4709 3 15:26 1º CLM F50
2 290 Manuela Gonzalez ReyesAtletisme Crevillent 10/10/1964AB1669 2 16:18 2º CLM F50
3 230 Maria Dolores Sanchez Lopez (f)Atletismo Albacete 11/07/1964J5094 1 16:33

1362 Francisca Tarraga TomasCamisetas Economicas Elda 05/07/1962A9581 4 DS

CROSS FEMENINO F50

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    10:35

929 Teresa Escobar RuizSAN ILDEFONSO-BANCO MEDIOLANUM 02/10/1956TO2297 1 NP
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    11:15

1 1337 Higinio Gallego PavonAtletismo Saturno 12/12/1979CR4328 28 15:16 1º CLM M35
2 186 Jose Miguel Medina PiquerasAtletismo Albacete 16/06/1980AB1651 4 15:22 2º CLM M35
3 1285 Benito Iván Rojo Del PradoTrainingRey - Rey 15/10/1979TO5032 26 15:27 3º CLM M35
4 1278 Francisco Javier Corroto BarrosoTrainingRey - Rey 29/06/1981TO4250 22 15:32
5 1343 Alberto Fernandez GilC Dental Seoane Pampín 01/07/1979CU1859 32 15:32
6 1358 José Gonzalez CuencaCamisetas Economicas Elda 08/06/1977AB1922 36 15:33
7 1246 Gerardo Fonseca NietoAtletismo Seseña 22/10/1977TO3107 20 15:37
8 473 Pedro Antonio Santos-olmo Atletismo Criptana 12/06/1980CR1779 11 15:42
9 98 Miguel Ángel Rodríguez SevillaAtletismo Manchego 21/05/1977TO4660 2 15:45

10 99 Sergio De Torres MartinezAtletismo Manchego 18/07/1980TO4953 3 15:47
11 910 Cesar García  GómezSAN ILDEFONSO-BANCO MEDIOLANUM 18/02/1979TO5017 16 15:52
12 1279 Jacob Falcón De La SagraTrainingRey - Rey 16/04/1981TO5026 23 15:55
13 1280 Pedro José González JiménezTrainingRey - Rey 12/10/1977TO5027 24 16:01
14 1342 David Cabeza Jareño (f)C Dental Seoane Pampín 29/03/1977M4976 31 16:03
15 189 Cesar Payes ArcasAtletismo Albacete 08/12/1978AB1844 7 16:10
16 1349 Agustin Herrero ColaCA Iner Decail 12/01/1981AB2039 34 16:11
17 642 Ignacio Hervias GrandeAtmo. Tarancón 22/03/1980CU1779 13 16:14
18 1348 Patricio Francisco Garcia JimenezCA Iner Decail 09/09/1981AB1838 33 16:19
19 643 Daniel Lopez Llorente (f)Atmo. Tarancón 10/12/1977M10255 14 16:20
20 1282 Francisco Macias DuarteTrainingRey - Rey 31/12/1980TO5025 25 16:23
21 188 Francisco Nuñez ChumillasAtletismo Albacete 21/05/1979AB1631 6 16:34
22 1352 Francisco Javier Robles MedranoCA Iner Decail 23/01/1977AB1896 35 16:46
23 1334 Rafael Fonseca NietoAtletismo Bikila 31/05/1981TO3039 27 17:02
24 190 Hector Julian Plaza BuedoAtletismo Albacete 04/01/1978AB1967 8 17:13
25 1340 (t) Antonio Saez MejiaAtletismo Saturno 06/06/1977CR4240 30 17:40
26 1338 (t) José María Giménez De Los Galanes González-mohinoAtletismo Saturno 29/06/1977CR4536 29 17:49
27 1015 Felix Exojo Sanchez-CruzadoINDEPENDIENTE 24/10/1978tramite 17 18:07
28 637 Raul Cantarero De La OssaAtmo. Tarancón 03/08/1977CU1840 12 18:16
29 1248 Alberto Lozano Del OlmoAtletismo Seseña 27/07/1979TO4940 21 18:20
30 246 Francisco Ramos GomezAtletas Rodenses 13/01/1979CU1902 9 18:56

1109 (t) Ramon Gallego YelamosAt.San Pablo-Toledo 18/02/1979TO4926 19 NP
1106 Jorge Benito GutierrezAt.San Pablo-Toledo 10/06/1981TO2566 18 NP
645 Jose Antonio Sanchez UrbanosAtmo. Tarancón 12/03/1980CU1780 15 NP
187 Jose Luis Medina RubioAtletismo Albacete 05/10/1979AB1997 5 NP
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
468 Pedro Gallego YugoAtletismo Criptana 09/08/1979CR4866 10 NP
89 Rafael Bustos RodrigoAtletismo Manchego 14/07/1979TO4714 1 NP
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    11:15

1 1339 Isidoro Leon Sanchez (f)Atletismo Saturno 21/02/1974M253 33 15:06
2 1371 Juan Jose Cruz GonzalezVelociraptor MP Twinner 18/05/1972GU934 40 15:23 1º CLM M40
3 94 Jesus Pedraza ArgumañezAtletismo Manchego 27/06/1975TO4211 5 15:24 2º CLM M40
4 1336 Juan Francisco Fernandez RubioAtletismo Saturno 03/11/1976TO3643 32 15:30 3º CLM M40
5 1351 Diego Lopez HerrerosCA Iner Decail 28/07/1973AB1848 36 15:34
6 909 Javier Chozas MedinaSAN ILDEFONSO-BANCO MEDIOLANUM 24/12/1975TO4738 23 15:38
7 245 Carlos Andres Lucas CanteroAtletas Rodenses 31/01/1973AB1184 12 15:40
8 93 Isidoro Moreno GutierrezAtletismo Manchego 22/05/1973TO4575 4 15:50
9 638 Jose Manuel Corbacho SotoAtmo. Tarancón 30/04/1976CU2007 17 15:53

10 1354 Francisco Jose Sanchez MartinezCA Iner Decail 08/05/1975AB1875 38 16:10
11 92 Carlos Martin PerezAtletismo Manchego 14/02/1976TO4966 3 16:13
12 1284 Julio Rey De PazTrainingRey - Rey 13/09/1972TO2599 30 16:15
13 469 Carlos Enrique Gonzalez CastillejosAtletismo Criptana 12/07/1976CR4735 15 16:18
14 180 Fernando Garcia MartinezAtletismo Albacete 15/11/1972AB1666 9 16:25
15 87 Jesus Miguel Barrajon CamaraAtletismo Manchego 15/01/1976CR4591 2 16:35
16 1341 Jose Javier Torres MartinezAtletismo Saturno 18/11/1972CR5054 34 16:42
17 641 Raul Fernandez Puente (f)Atmo. Tarancón 25/12/1973M10254 19 16:45
18 1353 Jose Antonio Robles MedranoCA Iner Decail 14/10/1972AB1771 37 16:45
19 247 Jose Roldan SanchezAtletas Rodenses 26/06/1975AB2040 13 16:51
20 181 Manuel Garcia PiquerasAtletismo Albacete 23/09/1974AB1833 10 16:59
21 86 Miguel Antonio Adan FuentesAtletismo Manchego 12/05/1973TO3794 1 17:03
22 1347 Jose Antonio Barberan CatalanCA Iner Decail 02/04/1974AB1834 35 17:07
23 639 David De La Ossa MorenoAtmo. Tarancón 04/04/1976CU1968 18 17:09
24 474 Francisco Javier Torres BustamanteAtletismo Criptana 27/09/1973CR4763 16 17:11
25 96 Jose Luis Peño LopezAtletismo Manchego 20/05/1972TO4601 7 17:16
26 95 Pedro Jose Peñalver RodriguezAtletismo Manchego 15/06/1975TO5053 6 17:41
27 647 Angel Torres De La Cruz (f)Atmo. Tarancón 13/03/1973M10256 21 17:43
28 1144 Cesar Minguez SanchezAtletismo Noves 03/11/1975TO4748 28 17:45
29 1247 Pedro Ignacio Fraile PerezAtletismo Seseña 25/03/1976TO4938 29 18:00
30 1356 Joaquin Alcaina Galvez (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 18/03/1974A8944 39 18:53
31 646 Valentin Simon AndujarAtmo. Tarancón 29/08/1974CU1970 20 20:19

648 Castor Zarceño GarcíaAtmo. Tarancón 01/12/1976CU2012 22 NP
911 Felix Javier Martin Del CerroSAN ILDEFONSO-BANCO MEDIOLANUM 18/03/1976TO3763 24 NP

1335 Francisco Javier Andrade ChaconAtletismo Saturno 11/01/1975CR2081 31 NP

CROSS MASCULINO M40
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
1107 Gustavo Delgado VillaAt.San Pablo-Toledo 11/01/1976TO4200 25 NP
182 Isaac Lopez LopezAtletismo Albacete 01/06/1975AB1517 11 NP
401 Jesús Ignacio Sanchez SantosFuente Santos Publy Sport 30/12/1974CR1422 14 NP

1143 Jose Luis Hernandez De La FuenteAtletismo Noves 09/11/1972TO4752 27 NP
97 Juan Jose Pradas HaroAtletismo Manchego 20/02/1976TO4810 8 NP

1108 Macario Reyes Delgado VillaAt.San Pablo-Toledo 10/11/1973TO4579 26 NP

CROSS MASCULINO M40

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    11:15

1 1372 Jose Maria Rosado CalventeVelociraptor MP Twinner 01/01/1968GU971 17 15:58 1º CLM M45
2 1333 Miguel Angel Clemente NietoAntorcha-Andújar 02/08/1969CR4657 14 16:29 2º CLM M45
3 88 Luis Bustamante LopezAtletismo Manchego 25/02/1969CR4100 1 16:47 3º CLM M45
4 959 Carlos Martin NoyaU.D. Talavera 12/08/1967TO4656 9 16:55
5 1283 Juan Carlos Palomo VelezTrainingRey - Rey 21/01/1971TO5030 12 17:04
6 244 Francisco Lozano VillodreAtletas Rodenses 15/03/1967AB1546 6 17:33
7 1359 Dimas Guardiola Rico (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 16/09/1970A8984 16 17:39
8 1281 Juan Carlos Hernández LópezTrainingRey - Rey 10/09/1967TO5028 11 17:50
9 243 Jose Angel Escobar FernandezAtletas Rodenses 26/06/1968AB1485 5 18:05

10 90 Luis Martin Gomez RomanAtletismo Manchego 09/01/1970TO5059 2 18:30
11 640 Pedro Jesús Dominguez AlcazarAtmo. Tarancón 09/11/1969CU2009 8 18:34
12 1249 Jose Maria Navarro HernandoAtletismo Seseña 03/02/1970TO4942 10 18:57

1286 Ángel Ruiz GonzálezTrainingRey - Rey 08/01/1970TO5033 13 NP
414 Manuel Jimenez Ruiz De ElviraAtletismo Membrilla 28/08/1967CR4271 7 NP

1350 Mariano Jimenez MadrigalCA Iner Decail 07/10/1970AB1837 15 NP
101 Miguel Angel Villafranca VillanuevaAtletismo Manchego 29/09/1969TO3761 3 NP
178 Pedro Amores MarinAtletismo Albacete 26/09/1969AB1508 4 NP

CROSS MASCULINO M45
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    11:15

1 185 Abelardo Martinez SanchezAtletismo Albacete 23/06/1964AB528 5 16:43 1º CLM M50
2 1360 Pedro Milan JimenezCamisetas Economicas Elda 02/08/1962AB1923 10 17:02 2º CLM M50
3 183 Juan Ignacio Lopez LopezAtletismo Albacete 11/07/1964AB1219 3 17:38 3º CLM M50
4 191 Manuel Poveda SerranoAtletismo Albacete 30/07/1964AB926 6 17:53
5 1344 Jose Luis Hernandez Rubio (f)C Dental Seoane Pampín 30/06/1966M2795 9 18:13
6 1361 Ruben Andres Verdu Domenech (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 12/05/1965A11465 11 18:23
7 179 Clmente Egido GuiradoAtletismo Albacete 26/12/1962AB1907 2 18:51
8 91 Vicente Lominchar PlazaAtletismo Manchego 19/08/1965TO4955 1 19:40

184 Joaquin Martin MartinAtletismo Albacete 16/08/1963AB1620 4 NP
1110 Jose Luis Martin CerdeñoAt.San Pablo-Toledo 15/03/1966TO3410 8 NP
644 Santiago Martinez Garcia-blancoAtmo. Tarancón 05/08/1966CU2011 7 NP

CROSS MASCULINO M50

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    11:15

1 289 Francisco Manuel Ramirez GaitanoAtletisme Crevillent 18/06/1961AB1668 3 16:58 1º CLM M55
2 177 Juan Jose Alcaraz RodenasAtletismo Albacete 19/08/1960AB1437 1 17:42 2º CLM M55
3 1357 Jose Ferris Montesinos (f)Camisetas Economicas Elda 31/10/1959A9580 6 18:29
4 1048 Miguel Angel Navarro BonillaLiberbank-CA Toledo 01/03/1957TO2732 4 19:02 3º CLM M55

1346 Fernando Seoane-pampin Rubido (f)C Dental Seoane Pampín 02/11/1961M4972 5 NP
192 Rafael Roman CanoAtletismo Albacete 03/03/1958AB533 2 NP

CROSS MASCULINO M55

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Orden Marca
Final     11/12/2016    11:15

1 1345 Roman Morales Soto (f)C Dental Seoane Pampín 12/08/1953M7493 2 17:04
2 1369 Marcelo Madrid DíazInmob. Teo Valdepeñas 13/10/1952CR5040 3 20:06 1º CLM M60
3 960 Tomas Monreal BraveU.D. Talavera 24/11/1952TO4147 1 24:19 2º CLM M60

CROSS MASCULINO M60
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